Milan Tiff

# of Masters World Records =

# of Masters American Records =

Received Masters Award(s)

All-Time US Ranked [as of Apr 27,
2023]

US Ranked #1 (indoor)

US Ranked #1 (outdoor)
National Indoor Champion 1st
National Outdoor Champion 1st
WMA Indoor Champion 1st

WMA Outdoor Champion 1st

Masters World Record

Masters American Record

Pending Superceded WR

DOB

TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ

Total

12

TJ
TJ
TJ

TJ

TJ
TJ
TJ
TJ

Brief Highlights

Yes (Age-Group-Field: 1991 and 1989)

M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65

M40
M40
M45 indoor

M45

M40
M40
M40
M40

May 01, 2023

July 5, 1948

TJ Rank #

TJ: # of times
1

12

Date
7/16/1988
8/3/1989
2/26/1995

6/8/1997

5/27/1989

6/18/1989

7/16/1989
7/20-23/1989

Mark
15.36
15.70
14.82

14.17

15.42
15.49
15.54
15.59

Tiff Meet Records: Masters SCA, Masters West Region, Striders Meet of Champions, and Grandfather Games

Tiff has won every US Masters National and WMA competition that he has competed in (4 OUT OF 4).

Note: WR are also considered an AR.

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.
Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.



Year(s):

US Rank # 1 Indoor TJ: 1995

US Rank # 1 Outdoor TI: 2009, 2007, 2005, 2000, 1998, 1997, 1994, 1988-1992
US Nat Indoor # 1 TJ: 1995
US Nat Outdoor #1 TI: 1989

WMA Indoor # 1 TJ: -—-
WMA Outdoor # 1 TJ: 1991, 1989

World Masters Games, Canada # 1 TJ: 2005



