Milan Tit	ff B	rief Highlights	May 01, 2023	
	DOB		July 5, 1948	
# of Masters World Records =			3	
# of Masters American Records =			4	
Received Masters Award(s)	Yes (Age-Grou	ıp-Field: 1991 and 1989)		
			TJ Rank#	
All-Time US Ranked [as of Apr 27,				
2023]	TJ	M35	9	
	TJ	M40	2	
	TJ	M45	2	
	TJ	M50	11	
	TJ	M55	9	
	TJ	M60	3	
	TJ	M65		
	Total		TJ: # of times	
US Ranked #1 (indoor)	1		1	
US Ranked #1 (outdoor)	12		12	
National Indoor Champion 1st	1		1	
National Outdoor Champion 1st	1		1	
WMA Indoor Champion 1st				
WMA Outdoor Champion 1st	2		2	
			Date	Mark
Masters World Record	TJ	M40	7/16/1988	15.36
	TJ	M40	8/3/1989	15.70
	TJ	M45 indoor	2/26/1995	14.82
Masters American Record	TJ	M45	6/8/1997	14.17
Pending Superceded WR	TJ	M40	5/27/1989	15.42
	TJ	M40	6/18/1989	15.49
	TJ	M40	7/16/1989	15.54
	TJ	M40	7/20-23/1989	15.59

Tiff Meet Records: Masters SCA, Masters West Region, Striders Meet of Champions, and Grandfather Games

Tiff has won every US Masters National and WMA competition that he has competed in (4 OUT OF 4).

Note: WR are also considered an AR.

Note: Information above will need to be rechecked for accuracy.

Note: US Rankings and US National Championship placing excludes international athletes.

Year(s):

US Rank # 1 Indoor TJ: 1995

US Rank # 1 Outdoor TJ: 2009, 2007, 2005, 2000, 1998, 1997, 1994, 1988-1992

US Nat Indoor # 1 TJ: 1995

US Nat Outdoor #1 TJ: 1989

WMA Indoor # 1 TJ: ---

WMA Outdoor # 1 TJ: 1991, 1989

World Masters Games, Canada # 1 TJ: 2005